4600LN SERIES
ANSI/BHMA Grade 2 Certified
Cylindrical Locks
4600LN Series Grade 2 Cylindrical Locks2 Copyright © 2024, 2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole
or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Contents

or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
HOW TO ORDER
Design Function Hand Latch Strike Cylinder Door
Thickness Keying Finish
AU - Augusta
MO - Monroe
PB -
Pacific
Beach
TB
UB
4601LN - Passage or
Closet Latch
4602LN - Privacy,
Bedroom or Bath Lock
4604LN - Entry Lock
4605LN - Storeroom or
Closet Lock
4607LN - Entry Lock
4608LN - Classroom Lock
4628LN - Communicating
Passage Lock
4655LN - Single Dummy
Trim
Specify
RH
LH
See page
9 for
options.
497 strike
standard
See page
10 for
additional
options.
1806 6-pin
cylinder
standard;
see page 8
for additional
options.
Adjustable
between
1-3/8" to
1-3/4";
factory
preset for
1-3/4"
KR (keyed
random)
standard,
see page
8 for
additional
details/
options.
605 - Bright Brass,
Clear Coated
606 - Satin Brass,
Clear Coated
613E - Dark Oxidized
Satin Bronze -
equivalent
625 - Bright Chrome
Plated
626 - Satin Chrome
Plated
BSP - Black Suede
Powder Coat
Design Function Hand Latch Strike Cylinder Door